
STAFF NAME EMAIL

Michael Allen mallen@hwdsb.on.ca

Nicoleta Baciu nbaciu@hwdsb.on.ca

Cindy Beauchamp cbeaucha@hwdsb.on.ca

Terrence Bishop tbishop@hwdsb.on.ca

Diana Boatman dboatman@hwdsb.on.ca

Julie Buckle jubuckle@hwdsb.on.ca

Colin Buist cbuist@hwdsb.on.ca

Veronica Bullock vbullock@hwdsb.on.ca

Timothy Carr tcarr@hwdsb.on.ca

Julia Castillo jcastill@hwdsb.on.ca

Cristina Cerqueira-Smith ccerquei@hwdsb.on.ca

Paul Chorley pchorley@hwdsb.on.ca

Mark Ciavarella mciavare@hwdsb.on.ca

Rachel Clark reclark@hwdsb.on.ca

Jobina Daloisio jdaloisi@hwdsb.on.ca

Lee Davis ldavis@hwdsb.on.ca

David Delville ddelvill@hwdsb.on.ca

Erin Donnelly edonnell@hwdsb.on.ca

Shawn Drahaschnig sdrahas@hwdsb.on.ca

Greg Clark gclark@hwdsb.on.ca

Lidia Fanti lfanti@hwdsb.on.ca

Robert Flosman rflosman@hwdsb.on.ca

Gabriel Galanti ggalanti@hwdsb.on.ca

Kylie Garland kgarland@hwdsb.on.ca

Amber Giosi agiosi@hwdsb.on.ca

Nupi Gokhale agokhal@hwdsb.on.ca

Rebekka Gondosch rgondosc@hwdsb.on.ca

Greg Gregoriou ggregori@example.org

Meredith Hedley mhedley@hwdsb.on.ca

Catherine Hills chills@hwdsb.on.ca

Mary Hockey mhockey@hwdsb.on.ca

Kathryn Holden kholden@hwdsb.on.ca

Grace Howard ghoward@hwdsb.on.ca

Craig Hunter chunter@hwdsb.on.ca

Kleoniki Iaconetti kiaconet@hwdsb.on.ca

Jonathan James jjjames@hwdsb.on.ca

Erin Jeppesen ejeppese@hwdsb.on.ca

Navjot Jolly njolly@hwdsb.on.ca

Craig Julseth cjulseth@hwdsb.on.ca

Caralin Kalata ckalata@hwdsb.on.ca

LouAnn Kennedy lkennedy@hwdsb.on.ca

                        SEMESTER 2 STAFF LIST

mailto:sdrahas@hwdsb.on.ca
mailto:ggalanti@hwdsb.on.ca
mailto:agokhal@hwdsb.on.ca
mailto:ghoward@hwdsb.on.ca
mailto:lkennedy@hwdsb.on.ca


BreAnna Kindt bkindt@hwdsb.on.ca

Justin Kitney jkitney@hwdsb.on.ca

Penny Le ple@hwdsb.on.ca

Lori-Beth Lint llint@hwdsb.on.ca

Jenifer Long jlong@hwdsb.on.ca

Paul Maga pmaga@hwdsb.on.ca

Christine Marchesan cmarches@hwdsb.on.ca

Teresa Maugeri tmaugeri@hwdsb.on.ca

Colin McCaughey cjmccaug@hwdsb.on.ca

Michael McClymont mmcclymo@hwdsb.on.ca

William McEwen wmcewen@hwdsb.on.ca

Lisa Meincke lmeincke@hwdsb.on.ca

Pauline Miller pmiller@hwdsb.on.ca

Beth Morrison bmorriso@hwdsb.on.ca

Amy Nilsson anilsson@hwdsb.on.ca

Tracey O'Reilly toreilly@hwdsb.on.ca

Michael Ongley mongley@hwdsb.on.ca

Elizabeth Orszanski eorszans@hwdsb.on.ca

Christopher Patton cpatton@hwdsb.on.ca

Jan Pearson jpearson@hwdsb.on.ca

Christopher Pett cpett@hwdsb.on.ca

Gerard Prangley gprangle@hwdsb.on.ca

Teresa Pupi tpupi@hwdsb.on.ca

Amy Richardson amrichar@hwdsb.on.ca

Drake Richardson drichard@hwdsb.on.ca

Bob Sandhar bsandhar@hwdsb.on.ca

Jamie Sands jsands@hwdsb.on.ca

Paul Sartor psartor@hwdsb.on.ca

Jonathan Schinkel jdschink@hwdsb.on.ca

John Sidorkewicz jsidorke@hwdsb.on.ca

Evan Smith evsmith@hwdsb.on.ca

Candice Smith cmsmith@hwdsb.on.ca

Jack Staz jstaz@hwdsb.on.ca

Nancy Stuart nmedeiro@hwdsb.on.ca

Kaila Thomas kmthomas@hwdsb.on.ca

Nathan Tidridge ntidridg@hwdsb.on.ca

Larry Timms ltimms@hwdsb.on.ca

Devin Tonelli dtonelli@hwdsb.on.ca

Steven Toth stoth@hwdsb.on.ca

Christine Whaling cwhaling@hwdsb.on.ca

Daniel Williams dmwillia@hwdsb.on.ca

Derek Zuccolo dzuccolo@hwdsb.on.ca
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